15 May 2024 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

O NO R WN =

Horse Name
1.BAYBARS HAN
2.FOCASTORM
3. AKYILDIRIMOGLU (Kosmaz)
4 BABADERVS
5.DOKTOR SAVET
6.RIVER WIND
7.RUTBAR
8.CRISTINA (Kosmaz)

3ychc
3ybf
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ychc
3ybc
3ybf

Entries
Condition 4
1.) 140.000 £ 2.)56.000 ¢
1.)24150 ¢ 2.)9.660 ¢
Sire Dam
HAKKAR - ICE QUEEN 60
GRAYSTORM- MADE IN FOCA 59
KANEKO - RAINSTORM 58
VENDIP (USA) - LAVBOURN 58
SCARFACE- NLSU (IRE) 55
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - YOLARKADASIM 55
KIRDEMIRKIR - BONFIRE 55
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - AVERICANBILLION 53

Weight
ERK. YILDIRIM
HUS. CELIK
SEY. AKYILDIRIM
KAD. FELHAN
AHM TADIK
MET. ARSLAN
HUS. AKYAWUZ
A MUR. SEN

58 kg,

3.)28.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Owner
E.KOGAK
ZAKDEMR
MKILING
AAKBABA
F.BAKIR
AISIK
OHARIS
Y.BAYSAL

Trainer
64
51
36
38
53
30
58
57

RT
3-21121
172433
444523
109134
699996
764455
651742
369511

Elazig Racecourse (5th Day)

2000 Dirt

4)14.000 ¢
4)2415¢

Last 6 Race Last Race Date
08.05.2024
08.05.2024
11.05.2024
01.05.2024
01.05.2024
01.05.2024
29.04.2024
01.05.2024



